
EARTH™

FIXED MOUNT SHOWERHEAD  Tamperproof Mount Available



FEATURES
• Three Spray Settings: 9-Jet Spray, Shower and Combo

• Non-removable flow compensator

• Non-aerated spray means less temperature loss with 

maximum energy savings

• Even, vacillating motion with a large spray diameter

• Steady stream with a large spray diameter

• Patented Equiforce™ Technology guarantees a 

consistent flow rate across a wide range of pressure

• 10 year warranty
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EARTH™ 
FIXED MOUNT SHOWERHEAD
Tamperproof Mount Available

MEASUREMENTS

1/2" NPSM

4.125"

2.6875"

SPECIFICATIONS

*WARRANTY DETAILS: Niagara Conservation™ guarantees to the original purchaser or recipient of an aerator or showerhead that it is free from defects in material and 
workmanship for a period of 10 years. Niagara will, at our choice, replace any part of the aerator or showerhead which is, in our opinion, defective provided that the product has 
not been abused, misused, altered, or damaged after its purchase. This includes damage due to the use of tools or harsh chemicals. Call Niagara for complete warranty details.

Item Number Flow Rate Finish Spray

N2912

N2912CH

N2915

N2915CH

N2917

N2917CH

N2920

N2920CH

N2920CH-TP*

1.25 GPM

1.25 GPM

1.5 GPM

1.5 GPM

1.75 GPM

1.75 GPM

2.0 GPM

2.0 GPM

2.0 GPM

White

Chrome-Plated

White

Chrome-Plated

White

Chrome-Plated 

White

Chrome-Plated 

Chrome-Plated

3 Function

3 Function

3 Function

3 Function

3 Function

3 Function

3 Function

3 Function

3 Function

*Tamperproof Nut

Technology: Equiforce™

Materials: Body: Durable ABS plastic with metal ball joint

ASME/CSA Certified: ASME A112.18.1 / CSA B125.1

To place an order, please contact:




