





EARTHTM FIXED MOUNT SHOWERHEAD

Tamperproof Mount Available

FEATURES

- Three Spray Settings: 9-Jet Spray, Shower and Combo
- Non-removable flow compensator
- Non-aerated spray means less temperature loss with maximum energy savings
- Even, vacillating motion with a large spray diameter
- Steady stream with a large spray diameter
- Patented Equiforce[™] Technology guarantees a consistent flow rate across a wide range of pressure
- 10 year warranty

SPECIFICATIONS



	÷	÷	÷	•	•		
EC	٥u	IF	C	R	CE	114	

Item Number	Flow Rate	Finish	Spray
N2912	1.25 GPM	White	3 Function
N2912CH	1.25 GPM	Chrome-Plated	3 Function
N2915	1.5 GPM	White	3 Function
N2915CH	1.5 GPM	Chrome-Plated	3 Function
N2917	1.75 GPM	White	3 Function
N2917CH	1.75 GPM	Chrome-Plated	3 Function
N2920	2.0 GPM	White	3 Function
N2920CH	2.0 GPM	Chrome-Plated	3 Function
N2920CH-TP*	2.0 GPM	Chrome-Plated	3 Function

*Tamperproof Nut

Technology: Equiforce™

Materials: Body: Durable ABS plastic with metal ball joint ASME/CSA Certified: ASME A112.18.1 / CSA B125.1





MEASUREMENTS



*WARRANTY DETAILS: Niagara Conservation[™] guarantees to the original purchaser or recipient of an aerator or showerhead that it is free from defects in material and workmanship for a period of 10 years. Niagara will, at our choice, replace any part of the aerator or showerhead which is, in our opinion, defective provided that the product has not been abused, misused, altered, or damaged after its purchase. This includes damage due to the use of tools or harsh chemicals. Call Niagara for complete warranty details.

To place an order, please contact: (t) 800.831.8383 (f) 682.200.6962 (e) info@niagaracorp.com